168
Main line filter
AF1000P / S / M / X Series
Descriptions
Specifications
Descriptions AF1003 *-20
P series S series M series X series
AF1004 *-25 AF1008 *-40 AF1012 *-40 AF1013 *-50 AF1017 *-50

0.7MPa, multiply treated air flow rate
by the above coefficient.
How to order
B Series
AF1 20003 P
A
C
D Option
Symbol Descriptions
A
003
004
008
012
013
017
P
S
M
X
3m3/min(ANR)
4.5m3/min(ANR)
8m3/min(ANR)
12m3/min(ANR)
13.2m3/min(ANR)
17m3/min(ANR)
P series (pre-filter)
S series (oil removing filter)
M series (high performance oil removing filter)
X series (activated charcoal filter)
Flow rate code
B Series
C Port size
20
25
40
50
G3/4"
G1"
G11/2"
G2"
D Option
M Differential pressure switch
Port size
Flow rate code
CAD DATA AVAILABLE.
Not available for X series.
Appropriate for medium size pre-filter, oil removing, odor removing.
Treating air flow rate: 3 to 17m3/min (ANR) (0.7MPa)
JIS symbol P S,M X
Discontinue
ID5252